
Fries / Cajun Fries
'Cheesy' Fries
               Beer Battered Cauli Wings
        PLAIN / BUFFALO
Frickles
Cheeseburger Loaded Fries
               Beer Battered Onion Rings 

S I D E S
£3.50
£4.50



£5.50/£6

£5.50
£ 10

£3.50

'Fish' and Chips
               beer battered banana blossom, and triple cooked
chips. Served with homemade tartare sauce. 


Hot Dog
                     hot dog sausage in a hot dog bun. Comes                  
.                    with ketchup mustard, or BBQ.
   ADD: Onions
            Relish
            Spicy Relish


Steak and Chips
pan-fried homemade seitan steak with triple cooked steak-cut
chips, seasonal greens, and a red wine jus. 


Sausage and Mash
             cumberland sausage with creamy garlic mash and                    
s.          seasonal gravy.


Buddha Bowl
roasted sweet potatoes and seasonal greens sautéed in a
citrus and garlic butter, with couscous, chickpeas and a
homemade houmous.

M A I N S
£ 1 1








£8





50p
20p
20p



£ 12








£ 1 1







£ 1 1



PLEASE TELL A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR
DIETARY REQUIREMENTS 



The Classic
patty, lettuce, tomato, gherkin, tomato and onion relish 
   ADD: Cheese
            Double up 

The C3PO
patty, pineapple, cheese, satay sauce and chilli jam

The Bishop
                       donut bun
patty, bacon, cheese and agave drizzle

The T-800
patty, chilli jam, sriracha mayo, lettuce, tomato, gherkin and
cheese 

The T-1000
patty, carolina reaper relish, lettuce, tomato, gherkin and
cheese






B U R G E R S
£8



50p
£4



£9






£ 10







£ 10







£ 10



A L L  O U R  B U R G E R S  C O N T A I N  A  M E A T L E S S  F A R M  P A T T Y ,  A N D
A R E  S E R V E D  I N  A  B R I O C H E  B U N .

 A D D  F R I E S  F O R  £ 2

PLEASE TELL A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR
DIETARY REQUIREMENTS 

@THEMADROBOTBTN
@EASTSTREETTAP


